
Month (2023) Impact Website Contact Name Contact Information
January Kickoff Event N/A N/A N/A TO NAVIGATE: 
February ProAct Indy https://www.proactindy.org Derrin Slack derrin@proactindy.org Each sheet represents a different year. Click between the years at the bottom of the 

page. March Carmel Youth Assistance Program http://youthassistance.org/carmel Melanie Brewer mbrewer@carmel.in.gov
April Peace Restored https://peacerestored.net Ann Madison ann@peacerestored.net
May Make A Wish OKI https://wish.org/oki Hunter Beeson hbeeson@oki.wish.org
June IndyHumane https://indyhumane.org Jill Bennett jrbennett75@yahoo.com
July Folds of Honor https://foldsofhonor.org Diane Markle dmarkle@foldsofhonor.org
August Cocktails and Caregivers https://cocktailsandcaregivers.org Amanda Clark clarka@businessfurniture.net
September Veritas Charities https://veritascharities.org Cathy Standish cas3110@gmail.com
October Fountains of Hope International https://www.fountainsofhope.org Bill Farrar bill@fountainsofhope.org
November Mercy Christmas N/A (Through Mercy Road Church): https://mercyroad.cc Cynthia Whitaker cwhitaker2k@gmail.com
December The O'Connor House https://www.theoconnorhouse.org Michelle Corrao mcorrao@theoconnorhouse.org
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Month Impact Website Contact Name Contact Information
January Kickoff Event N/A N/A N/A
February Resounding Joy https://resoundingjoyinc.org Lindsay Zehren lzehren@resoundingjoyinc.org
March Dotted Line Divas https://dottedlinedivas.org Christina Huffines christina@dottedlinedivas.org
April Watch Us Farm https://www.watchusfarm.com Janice Agarwhal watchusfarm@gmail.com
May Actors Theatre of Indiana https://atistage.org Don Farrell dfarrell@atistage.org
June Fur The Brand https://www.furthebrand.com Noelle Norwood noelle.norwood@furthebrand.com
July Providence Cristo Rey https://www.cristoreyindy.org Tyler Mayer tmayer@pcrhs.org
August Dying Defiantly https://dyingdefiantly.com Marshall Morris ampmarketinginc@gmail.com
September Indiana Health Fund https://www.indianahealthfund.org Colleen Rusnak crusnak@indianahealthfund.org
October kNot Today Foundation https://knottoday.org Alyssa Van Vactor alyssa@knottoday.org
November Hamilton County Sheriff's Office (HCSO) Community Foundation https://www.hcsocommunityfoundation.com Sheriff Dennis Quakenbush dennis.quakenbush@hamiltoncounty.in.gov
December Carmel Police Department Therapy Dog Program https://www.carmel.in.gov/department-services/police SRO Sarah Livingston slivingston@carmel.in.gov
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Month Impact Website Contact Name Contact Email
January Roundabout Fitness N/A Samantha Lamar lamarlambs@gmail.com
February Girl Scouts of Central Indiana https://www.girlscoutsindiana.org Danielle Shockey dshockey@girlscoutsindiana.org
March Make-A-Wish Ohio Kentucky Indiana https://wish.org/oki Amy Nelson anelson@oki.wish.org
April DADCAMP https://www.dadcamp.info Jason Braun jason@dadcamp.info
May Fountains of Hope International https://www.fountainsofhope.org Bill Farrar bill@fountainsofhope.org
June Bolt for the Heart https://boltfortheheart.com Pierre Twer pierre@heartreachmedical.com
July Dove Recovery House https://doverecoveryhouse.org Wendy Noe wnoe@doverecoveryhouse.org
August The Great American Songbook Foundation https://thesongbook.org Chris Lewis info@thesongbook.org
September Best Buddies Indiana https://www.bestbuddies.org/indiana/ Natalie Seibert NatalieSeibert@bestbuddies.org
October Cocktails and Caregivers https://cocktailsandcaregivers.org Amanda Clark amanda@cocktailsandchemo.org
November The Indianapolis Zoo https://www.indianapoliszoo.com Ed Sandifer esandifer@indyzoo.com
December Hamilton County Sheriff's Office (HCSO) Community Foundation https://www.hcsocommunityfoundation.com Dennis Quakenbush dennis.quakenbush@hamiltoncounty.in.gov
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Month Impact Website Contact Name Contact Information
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
September Operation: Job Ready Veterans https://ojrv.org
October Indiana Women in Need Foundation (IWIN) http://www.iwinfoundation.org Nancy Sheperd nancys@iwinfoundation.org
November Hamilton County Sheriff's Office (HCSO) Community Foundation https://www.hcsocommunityfoundation.com Sheriff Dennis Quakenbush dennis.quakenbush@hamiltoncounty.in.gov
December Fight for Life Foundation https://fightforlifefoundation.org N/A information@fightforlifefoundation.org
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